Secretary Check-In List

Check

Rider Last
Allen
Baxter
Beall
Belski
Benda
Brengel
Bryant
Carson
Clark
Cook
Delancey
Doll

Dunn
Eidel
Eldridge
Eldridge
Engelke
Engelke
Feit

Felix
Fisher
Franks
Franks
Freund
Gadomski
Galinaitis
Gawinske
Geiermann
Golly
Golly
Halvosen
lllig
Jaeger
Jones
Judd
Keatinge
Koch-Paiz
Leishear
Lerner
Liberman

Rider First
Emma
Kerri
Julia
Tracy
Gabbie
Amber
Jaime
Domenique
Kimberly
Laikyn
Siobhan
Sue
Sarah
Barbara
Chelsea
Chelsea
Tristan
Kim

Lisa
Marika
Sarah
Cambrie
April
Lisa
Susan
Liuda
Hailey
Jessica
Adrianne
Adrianne
Amelia
Debra
Jonah
Jen
Michele
Jenny
Viktoria
Amanda
Ellen
Molly

Horse

Utopia Splash
Calypso MWF
Echo du Buisson
Friday

Pumpkin Spice
Princess of Hope
Fallon
Frangelicka

Two Punch Willy
Robins May Leigh
Fire Falls
Montanna
Murphy

Ginger

William

Rook to Queen
Cadbury
Tempest

Rockin' Raja
Aim To Be Perfect
Rocko

Sugar with Spice
Pots and Pans
Montego

Lino

Serge

Foremost

RRB Poco Cutter Bill

Spike

Renegade
Johnnie Walker
I'm A Driftin' Dude
Second Chance Girl
Budweiser

Diego

Hurricane Dixie
Tom Thumb

Don Perignon
Cor Altair

HS Outta the Blue

17

22
31

33
47
32
42
24
20
46
41

61
10

11
81
12
28
57
97
30
43
14
13

73

123

85
51
18
55
34
82

Fees
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$70.00
$50.00
$35.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Paid
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$70.00
$70.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$50.00
$70.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Owes
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$50.00
$0.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Check # Owes

Square
Square
7513
Square

Square
277
Square
Square

Square
Square

Square
Square
719
719
Square
Square

Square
Square
Square
Square
Square

Coupon
Square
Square
Square

Square
Square
Square
Square

Release

None

Coggins, Release
Coggins, Release
All

None

Release
Coggins, Release
Coggins, Release
Payment

None

All

Release

All

Coggins, Release
Coggins, Release
None

None

None

Release

All

All

All

Coggins, Release
Coggins, Release
Coggins, Release
Coggins, Release
$10

Release, Payment
Release, Payment
None

Coggins, Release
Coggins, Release
None

All

All

None

None

None

Coggins, Release



Check

Rider Last
Lotsikas
Mangus
Maticic
Matthews
McShane
Metcalfe
Meurs
Meurs
Miller

Ogg

Ogg
Pierson
Porco
Raulin
Richmond
Schmidt
Smith
Smith
Suever
Suraci
Svendsen
Thompson
Timmons
Wells
Whipple
Widerman
Winnicky

Rider First
Grace
Jennifer
Becky
Christine
Tara
Karen
Mieke
Mieke
Brandon
Mia
Hailey
Ginny
Gabi
Leslie
Jessica
Beth
Lauren
Kendra
Jamie
Chris
Phyllis
Jackson
Jacqueline
Kira
Katie
Rebecca
Maddie

Horse

Goodness Gracious
Royal Black Tie Affair
Dark Secrets
Verdun

Nature's Melody
Cayenne

Lucio

Eddie

Dixie

Goodness Gracious
Dixie

Toby

Bo Jangles Whiz
Aviani

Saharas Artic Gold
Christopher

Puzzle

Irish Irene

Jasper

Chase Blackthorne
Frangelicka

Bo Jangles Whiz
Epic Journey
Cosmo

Eva

Soloist Il

Goodnight Johnboy

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
101
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
124
116
117

47
111
118
119
120
121
122

Fees
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$35.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00

Paid
$50.00

$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$35.00

$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00

Owes
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$25.00

Check # Owes

Square

Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Coupon
Square
Square
Square
135

Square
Square
Square
Square

Square

Release

All

None

Coggins, Release
None

None

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release
Coggins, Release
Coggins, Release
Coggins, Release
None

$10, Coggins, Release
None

None

$10, Release
Payment
Release
Coggins, Release
None

Coggins, Release
Release
Coggins, Release
All



	Check-In
	Show Schedule

