## Secretary Check-In List

Check	Rider Last	Rider First	Horse	#	Fees	Paid	Owes	Check #	Owes
	Allen	Emma	Utopia Splash	17	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Baxter	Kerri	Calypso MWF	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Square	None
	Beall	Julia	Echo du Buisson	22	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	7513	Coggins, Release
	Belski	Tracy	Friday	31	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	Benda	Gabbie	Pumpkin Spice	2	\$25.00		\$25.00		All
	Brengel	Amber	Princess of Hope	6	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	None
	Bryant	Jaime	Fallon	33	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	277	Release
	Carson	Domenique	Frangelicka	47	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	Clark	Kimberly	Two Punch Willy	32	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	Cook	Laikyn	Robins May Leigh	42	\$25.00		\$25.00		Payment
	DeLancey	Siobhan	Fire Falls	24	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	None
	Doll	Sue	Montanna	20	\$50.00		\$50.00		All
	Dunn	Sarah	Murphy	46	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Eidel	Barbara	Ginger	41	\$50.00		\$50.00		All
	Eldridge	Chelsea	William	8	\$70.00	\$50.00	\$20.00		Coggins, Release
	Eldridge	Chelsea	Rook to Queen	61	\$70.00	\$50.00	\$20.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	Engelke	Tristan	Cadbury	10	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	719	None
	Engelke	Kim	Tempest	9	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$0.00	719	None
	Feit	Lisa	Rockin' Raja	11	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$0.00		None
	Felix	Marika	Aim To Be Perfect	81	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Fisher	Sarah	Rocko	12	\$25.00		\$25.00		All
	Franks	Cambrie	Sugar with Spice	28	\$25.00		\$25.00		All
	Franks	April	Pots and Pans	57	\$50.00		\$50.00		All
	Freund	Lisa	Montego	97	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$10.00		Coggins, Release
	Gadomski	Susan	Lino	30	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00		Coggins, Release
	Galinaitis	Liuda	Serge	43	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00		Coggins, Release
	Gawinske	Hailey	Foremost	14	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00		Coggins, Release
	Geiermann	Jessica	RRB Poco Cutter Bill	13	\$35.00	\$25.00		Square	\$10
	Golly	Adrianne	Spike	7	\$25.00		\$25.00		Release, Payment
	Golly	Adrianne	Renegade	73	\$50.00		\$50.00		Release, Payment
	Halvosen	Amelia	Johnnie Walker	123	\$25.00	\$25.00	•	Coupon	
	Illig	Debra	I'm A Driftin' Dude	85	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	•	Coggins, Release
	Jaeger	Jonah	Second Chance Girl	51	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$0.00		Coggins, Release
	Jones	Jen	Budweiser	18	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	
	Judd	Michele	Diego	55	\$35.00		\$35.00		All
	Keatinge	Jenny	Hurricane Dixie	34	\$25.00		\$25.00		All
	Koch-Paiz	Viktoria	Tom Thumb	82	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00		None
	Leishear	Amanda	Don Perignon	4	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00		
	Lerner	Ellen	Cor Altair	5	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00		
	Liberman	Molly	HS Outta the Blue	3	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release

Check	Rider Last	Rider First	Horse	#	Fees	Paid	Owes	Check #	Owes
	Lotsikas	Grace	Goodness Gracious	101	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Mangus	Jennifer	Royal Black Tie Affair	102	\$25.00		\$25.00		All
	Maticic	Becky	Dark Secrets	103	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	None
	Matthews	Christine	Verdun	104	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	McShane	Tara	Nature's Melody	105	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	None
	Metcalfe	Karen	Cayenne	106	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	None
	Meurs	Mieke	Lucio	107	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Meurs	Mieke	Eddie	108	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Miller	Brandon	Dixie	109	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Ogg	Mia	Goodness Gracious	101	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Ogg	Hailey	Dixie	109	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Pierson	Ginny	Toby	110	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	Porco	Gabi	Bo Jangles Whiz	111	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	Raulin	Leslie	Aviani	112	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Coupon	Coggins, Release
	Richmond	Jessica	Saharas Artic Gold	113	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	None
	Schmidt	Beth	Christopher	114	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$10.00	Square	\$10, Coggins, Release
	Smith	Lauren	Puzzle	115	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	None
	Smith	Kendra	Irish Irene	124	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	135	None
	Suever	Jamie	Jasper	116	\$35.00		\$35.00		\$10, Release
	Suraci	Chris	Chase Blackthorne	117	\$50.00		\$50.00		Payment
	Svendsen	Phyllis	Frangelicka	47	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Square	Release
	Thompson	Jackson	Bo Jangles Whiz	111	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	Timmons	Jacqueline	Epic Journey	118	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	None
	Wells	Kira	Cosmo	119	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	Whipple	Katie	Eva	120	\$25.00		\$25.00		Release
	Widerman	Rebecca	Soloist II	121	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	Square	Coggins, Release
	Winnicky	Maddie	Goodnight Johnboy	122	\$25.00		\$25.00		All